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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Noble2220
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.275 9.5759.400 37.550
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Samantha Brogden2304
Love Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.3259.500 36.675
4 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Neela Piper2346
Technique

9.175 9.050 9.2009.025 36.450
2 4T 5 7 3 

3 

Ariana DeSouza2248
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.850 9.3008.900 36.050
3 7 7 3 4 

4 

Madelyn Gomez2247
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.175 8.9008.675 35.450
5 3 8 9T 5 

5 

Rilee Gibbs2340
Technique

7.400 8.900 9.2759.300 34.875
11 6 3 4 6 

6 

Maya Schroeder2277
Flathead

8.100 7.900 8.9009.000 33.900
6 10 6 9T 7 

7 

Kayla Gaither2307
Love Gymnastics

8.075 7.200 9.2259.125 33.625
7 12 4 6 8 

8 

Colleen Cordell2270
Elite

7.500 9.300 9.1507.325 33.275
9 1 11 8 9 

9 

Chloe Lienert2343
Technique

7.950 8.325 9.2507.550 33.075
8 9 10 5 10 

10 

Kailey Koval2333
Summit

7.450 7.700 8.9008.600 32.650
10 11 9 9T 11 

11 

Cecily Rizo2309
Love Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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